Time

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab
August 2nd, 2021

(Please arrive 5 min early)
Infection Control and Body Time

Mechanics
(Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Foster)

Andrea Acosta
Joel Castillo
Ryan Duncan
Amber Gentolizo
Leann Hill

Adela Martinez
Grace Perreira
Olivia Smith
Rafael Alegre
Victoria Cervantez
Madeline Eckert
Lyndee Gilmore

Janessa Johnston
Brittney Miller
Samantha Ramos
Arian Tagle
Norberto Anaya
Makinzi Colbert
Meredith Edwards
Hailey Goulas
Faith Lane
Cristen Moreno
Miriam Rivas

Eric Vasquez

0745-
0830

0830-
0915

0915-
1000

1000-
1045

1045-
1130

1130-
1215

Vital Signs (2 rooms)
(Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)

Leann Hill

Adela Martinez
Grace Perreira
Olivia Smith
Andrea Acosta
Joel Castillo
Ryan Duncan
Amber Gentolizo
Janessa Johnston
Brittney Miller
Samantha Ramos
Arian Tagle

Rafael Alegre
Victoria Cervantez
Madeline Eckert
Lyndee Gilmore
Faith Lane

Cristen Moreno
Miriam Rivas

Eric Vasquez
Norberto Anaya
Makinzi Colbert
Meredith Edwards
Hailey Goulas

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group
needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.

Time

Infection Control, Body Time

Vital Signs




VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

August 2nd, 2021
(Please arrive 5 min early)

Mechanics
1315- | Mikah Barnes 1315- | Jamie Livesay
1400 Dylan Delaney 1400 Briana Narvaiz
Zandria Farris Ami Rojas
Juan Hernandez Berenice Villarreal
1400- Jamie Livesay 1400- Mikah Barnes
1445 Briana Narvaiz 1445 Dylan Delaney
Ami Rojas Zandria Farris
Berenice Villarreal Juan Hernandez
1445- | Madison Brown 1445- | Ashlyn Lutrick
1500 Gladys Dominguez 1500 Marquyne Ola
Jaden Garcia Jared Smith
Mariah Higgins Alexa Zapata
1530- Ashlyn Lutrick 1530- Madison Brown
1615 Marquyne Ola 1615 Gladys Dominguez
Jared Smith Jaden Garcia
Alexa Zapata Mariah Higgins

***Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group

needs to arrives at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.




