

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

August 2nd, 2021

(Please arrive 5 min early)

Time	Infection Control and Body Mechanics (Mrs. Wolfe, Mrs. Foster)	Time	Vital Signs (2 rooms) (Mrs. Stunkard, Ms. Maya)
0745- 0830	Andrea Acosta Joel Castillo Ryan Duncan Amber Gentolizo	0745- 0830	Leann Hill Adela Martinez Grace Perreira Olivia Smith
0830- 0915	Leann Hill Adela Martinez Grace Perreira Olivia Smith	0830- 0915	Andrea Acosta Joel Castillo Ryan Duncan Amber Gentolizo
0915- 1000	Rafael Alegre Victoria Cervantez Madeline Eckert Lyndee Gilmore	0915- 1000	Janessa Johnston Brittney Miller Samantha Ramos Arian Tagle
1000- 1045	Janessa Johnston Brittney Miller Samantha Ramos Arian Tagle	1000- 1045	Rafael Alegre Victoria Cervantez Madeline Eckert Lyndee Gilmore
1045- 1130	Norberto Anaya Makinzi Colbert Meredith Edwards Hailey Goulas	1045- 1130	Faith Lane Cristen Moreno Miriam Rivas Eric Vasquez
1130- 1215	Faith Lane Cristen Moreno Miriam Rivas Eric Vasquez	1130- 1215	Norberto Anaya Makinzi Colbert Meredith Edwards Hailey Goulas

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger time. Everyone in the blue group needs to arrive 0740 (five minutes early). Orange group at 0910 and green group 1040.***

Time	Infection Control, Body	Time	Vital Signs
------	-------------------------	------	-------------

VS, Body Mechanics and Infection Control Lab

August 2nd, 2021

(Please arrive 5 min early)

	Mechanics		
1315- 1400	Mikah Barnes Dylan Delaney Zandria Farris Juan Hernandez	1315- 1400	Jamie Livesay Briana Narvaiz Ami Rojas Berenice Villarreal
1400- 1445	Jamie Livesay Briana Narvaiz Ami Rojas Berenice Villarreal	1400- 1445	Mikah Barnes Dylan Delaney Zandria Farris Juan Hernandez
1445- 1500	Madison Brown Gladys Dominguez Jaden Garcia Mariah Higgins	1445- 1500	Ashlyn Lutrick Marquyne Ola Jared Smith Alexa Zapata
1530- 1615	Ashlyn Lutrick Marquyne Ola Jared Smith Alexa Zapata	1530- 1615	Madison Brown Gladys Dominguez Jaden Garcia Mariah Higgins

******Please note the time each group arrives is the bolded larger font time. Everyone in the gray group needs to arrive at 1310 (five minutes early) and the yellow group at 1440.***